
Address

University of Denver
Division of Athletics and Recreation

DVD Request Form

DVD copies of Graduations are $30.  Please fill out and print the form below.  Make sure to include 
your contact information.

Please make checks or money orders payable to the University of Denver Athletics

Mail order form and check or money order to:

University of Denver- Athletics / Recreation
ATTN:  Technical Services
2201 East Asbury Avenue
RM 3736, Control Room
Denver, CO 80208

For more information, please call 303-871-4590.  Please allow 6-8 weeks for delivery.

Name on Check 

Check or Money Order Number 

Amount enclosed      $ 

Number of DVDs

Date & School

Phone # E-Mail

Name

City State Zip

Name on check 


Address
University of Denver
Division of Athletics and Recreation
DVD Request Form
DVD copies of Graduations are $30.  Please fill out and print the form below.  Make sure to include your contact information.
Please make checks or money orders payable to the University of Denver Athletics
Mail order form and check or money order to:
University of Denver- Athletics / Recreation
ATTN:  Technical Services
2201 East Asbury Avenue
RM 3736, Control Room
Denver, CO 80208
For more information, please call 303-871-4590.  Please allow 6-8 weeks for delivery.
Name on Check   
Check or Money Order Number   
Amount enclosed      $  
Number of DVDs
Date & School
Phone #
E-Mail
Name
City
State
Zip
Name on check	
Ed Henderson Jr.
Normal
Ed Henderson Jr.
7
Microsoft Office Word
1/14/2008 9:05:00 AM
1/13/2008 7:45:00 AM
1/14/2008 9:08:00 AM
43
1
109
1197
4
University of Denver
182272
34
23
1294
1/13/2008 7:45:00 AM
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